
Ewing Christian College, Allahabad 
(A Christian Minority Institution of Diocese of Lucknow, Church of North India) 

& 
(An Autonomous Constituent PG College of Allahabad University) 

 
 

December 20, 2022 
 

NOTICE FOR ALL STUDENTS OF B.A., B. SC., B. COM. & BCA  
SEMESTER-III SESSION 2022-23 

 
All the above students are advised to kindly see their concerned examination time-
table of Semester-III Examination of session 2022-23 attached with this notice.  
 
Please note that mobile phones, Smart Watches, any other electronic devices and bags 
are strictly prohibited on campus during the course of examination. Violators may be 
punished. 
 

       
Dr. Justin Masih       Dr. Sheetla Prasad 
Deputy Controller of Examination    Controller of Examination 
 



EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD 
(An Autonomous Constituent PG College of University of Allahabad) 

 

B.Sc. Semester III - Session 2022 – 2023 
End - Semester Examination Time Table 

 

Exam Time: 09:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Reporting time: 8:30 AM 

 
Date Day Subject/Paper 

   

17.01.2023 Tuesday Maths/Zoology/Biotechnology - I 

18.01.2023 Wednesday Maths/Zoology/Biotechnology – II 

20.01.2023 Friday 
Chemistry/Statistics/Electronics/Computer 

Application/Biophysics/Microbiology – I 

23.01.2023 Monday 
Chemistry/Statistics/Electronics/Computer 

Application/Biophysics/Microbiology – II 

25.01.2023 Wednesday Physics/Botany – I 

27.01.2023 Friday Physics/Botany – II 

09.02.2023 Thursday 
Skill Enhancement Course (SEC) 

Writing Time: 9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 
 

                        
Dr. S. B. Singh 
Registrar 

Dr. Sheetla Prasad 
Controller of Exam. 

Dr. Justin Masih 
Deputy Cont. Exam.  

Dr. A. S. Moses 
Principal 

    

    

 



EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 
(A Christian Minority Institution of the Church of North India, Diocese of Lucknow) 

& 

(An Autonomous Constituent Post Graduate College of University of Allahabad) 

B.A. Semester-III Examination Schedule (TWO HOURS) Session: 2022-2023 

Time: 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
 

Date Day Ist Meeting Paper 

17-01-23 Tuesday Mathematics / Psychology / Geography / 
Physical Education 

I 

18-01-23 Wednesday Mathematics / Psychology / Geography / 
Physical Education 

II 

19-01-23 Thursday Anc. History/Med. History I 

20-01-23 Friday Statistics – I / Anc. History / Med. History II 

23-01-23 Monday Statistics – II / English I 

24-01-23 Tuesday English II 

25-01-23 Wednesday Hindi I 

27-01-23 Friday Hindi II 

28-01-23 Saturday Education I 

30-01-23 Monday Education II 

31-01-23 Tuesday Political Science I 

01-02-23 Wednesday Political Science II 

02-02-23 Thursday Philosophy I 

03-02-23 Friday Philosophy II 

04-02-23 Saturday Economics I 

06-02-23 Monday Economics II 

07-02-23 Tuesday Sanskrit/Urdu I 

08-02-23 Wednesday Sanskrit/Urdu II 

09-02-23 Thursday Skill Enhancement Course (SEC) 

Writing Time: 9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 

- 

 

                     
  Dr. S. B. Singh   Dr. Sheetla Prasad  Dr. Justin Masih   Dr. A. S. Moses 
  Registrar  Controller of Exam.       Deputy Cont. Exam.  Principal 

 



EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD 
(An Autonomous Constituent PG College of University of Allahabad) 

 

B.C.A. Semester - III - Session 2022 – 2023 

End - Semester Examination Time Table 
 

Exam Time: 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Reporting time: 8:30 AM 

 
 

DATE PAPER CODE PAPER TITLE 

17-01-2023 3BCATH1 Discrete Structure and Graph Theory 

19-01-2023 3BCATH2 Design and Analysis of Algorithm 

23-01-2023 3BCATH3 Introduction to System Software 

25-01-2023 3BCATH4 Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 

27-01-2023 3BCATH5 Data Base Management System 

30-01-2023 3BCATH6 Computer Architecture and Microprocessor 

 

                     
  Dr. S. B. Singh   Dr. Sheetla Prasad  Dr. Justin Masih   Dr. A. S. Moses 
  Registrar  Controller of Exam.       Deputy Cont. Exam.  Principal 

 

  



EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD 
(An Autonomous Constituent PG College of University of Allahabad) 

B. Com. Semester - III - Session 2022 – 2023 

End - Semester Examination Time Table 
 

Exam Time: 09:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Reporting time: 8:30 AM 

 
 

DATE PAPER CODE PAPER TITLE 

24-1-23 3COMTH7 COST ACCOUNTING-I  

27-1-23 3COMTH8 BUSINESS STATISTICS-I  

30-1-23 3COMTH9 AUDITING-I 

01-2-23 3COMTH10 COMPANY LAW-I 

03-2-23 3COMTH11 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I 

06-2-23 3COMTH12 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT-I 

09-2-23  
Skill Enhancement Course (SEC) 

Writing Time: 9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 

 

                     
  Dr. S. B. Singh   Dr. Sheetla Prasad  Dr. Justin Masih   Dr. A. S. Moses 
  Registrar  Controller of Exam.       Deputy Cont. Exam.  Principal 

 

  


